
Type

A6063-T5

Used at section of extrusion, dustproof and beautiful with firm connection . 
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EU Standard 40 Groove Width 10.2 Series Extrusion Accessories-Attachment PartDecoration

Code Material Surface Treatment

Sandblast oxidationAluminum alloy end cap

AOB02-H4040

Extrusion after processing 
M12 threaded hole

ARC01-408-4040

AIP31-M8-N12-L20

AIF31-M8-L16

AIF31-M8-L16

AIP31-M8-N12-L20

ARC01-408-8080

Extrusion after processing 
M12 threaded hole

AOB02-H8080

AOB02-H4080

Exploded drawing Assembly drawingExploded drawing Assembly drawing
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ARC01-408-8840R

H4040、H4040A、H4040B、H4040C、H4040E

H4040R

H4060

H4080、H4080C

H8080

H8840R

19.7

17.4

30.5

39.5

79.4

56.5

Weight

(g/pcs)

Part Number

Code

Applicable extrusion
Note ARC01-408-8080

Code

Please order
as shown

Example

EX

The first perspective

Aluminum alloy end cap
Mating screws

Use with corresponding 
threaded sleeve

AIF31-M8-L16

(Chamfer C1.0 of profile 
threaded hole) 
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